
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
25 

103 
66 
64 
88 
99 
38 
52 

94 

Name 
Linnea Madelen Aadahl 
Sigge Nordin 
Elliot Ahlqvist 
Hugo Edberg 
Theo Boström 
Anton Pettersson 
Max Vikman Öberg 
Gabriel Holmqvist 

Oliver Ekengren 

Class 
Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Best Tm 
38.510 
38.689 
39.015 
39.052 
39.240 
39.255 
39.264 
40.704 

39.168 

Diff 

0.179 
0.505 
0.542 
0.730 
0.745 
0.754 
2.194 

In Lap 
5 
4 

11 
7 
3 
7 
8 
2 

10 

Nat/State 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

Undervikt 

Sorted on best lap time
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Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

Mini 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying started at 10:22:44 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 10:00 


